
Govt. College Jaijaipur Merit List Year 2022-23 

S.N Marks Gender Total MarksS Obtalned Percent 
Marks Applicable 

Weightage % 
Name of Candidate Father's Name OverAll Type of Weightage 

Percentage 
LOKESH SHYAM KUMAR 

AMRIT SAGAR 
LAXMAN BHARDWA 

KALA NATH 

Male 
Female 
Male 

500 447 
436 

89.4 
87.2 

82.8 

89.4 
LAXMI 500 87.2 

CHAMAN BHARDWA 

DURGESH KUMAR 
DAKSHLATA CHANDRA 

KISHOR CHANDRA 
GULSHAN KUMAR 

BHOJRAJ 

500 
500 

Female 500 

414 82.8 
Male 79.8 

78 
399 79.8 

BUDDESHWAR CHANDRA 390 78 
SAUKHI LAL CHANDRA Male S00 341 68.2 68.2 

MOHARSAY 
DASHARAM RATHIYA 

NETRAM 

Male 500 335 67 
65.4 
65.2 
64.2 
67.4 

67 

Male 500 327 65.4 
65.2 

SUYASH KUMAR Male 500 26 
10 
11| 

UMA MOHAR SAY Female 
Male 

500 321 64.2 
PAUL SHANTEY MANA RAM SHANTEY 500 337 64.03 

12 NEEL SINGH SHYAM KUMAR Male S00 276 
NCC/NSS Cadet who 

55.2 15 63.48 
participates in in 13 KHEL KUMAR SIDAR DORI LAL SIDAR 

AMBE LAL 
Male 500 309 61.8 

61.2 
61.8 14 ANUJ LAHARE Male 500 306 61.2 

15 | SHIV KUMAR MAHILANGE RAM NARAYAN MAHILANGE Male 500 304 60.8 60.8 

16 DEEPAK KUMAR 
SANJAY KUMAR 

TULSI RAM Male 
Male 

Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 

500 302 60.4 60.4 17 SURESH KUMAR 

MOHIT RAM VIJENDRA 
HARIRAM 
DHANIRAM 
DEV SINGH 

DHANI RAM JANGDE 

500 310 
292 
287 
287 

62 58.9 
|18 PANKAJ KUMAR VIJENDRA 500 58.4 58.4 

NISHA SURYAWANSHI 
GULSHAN KUMAR 

19 500 57.4 
57.4 
57.4 

57.4 
20 
21 
| 22| 

500 57.4 
YUMESH KUMAR 500 287 57.4 

SANJAY KUMAR JANGDE 500 286 57.2 57.2 
23 HARI KRISHNA SINGH CHANDRA NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH Male 500 283 56.6 56.6 

24 CHANDRAHAS MALAKAR JOTRAM MALAKAR Male 500 283 56.6 56.6 



25 PINKU 
SHANKAR LAL 
DULLICHAND 

KAMESHWAR SINGH 
DUKALU RAM 

CHAIT RAM 
BYASNARAYAN 

Maie 
Female 
Male 
Female 

Female 
Female 

500 56.4 
53.2 

26 NEHA KUMARI AJGALLE 
282 

56.4 
53.2 

MAYANK KUMAR 500 266 
500 
500 
500 
500 

260 SEEMA 
SUMITRA KUMARI 52 

28 
29 
30 52 260 52 

49.4 
48.8 
48.2 

244 48.8 
POOJA 

241 48.2 31 GOVARDHAN 
RAM KUMAR 

NSS/NCC/Scouts A Male 500 232 46.4 32 
Certificate 2 47.33 

LEKH RAM 
NARAYAN Male 500 L217 43.4 

43.4 

e 01. 

ol-D8-22 


