## Govt. College Jaijaipur Merit List Year 2022-23

डी.सी.ए. मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि ....!/08/2002

S.N	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll Percentage
1	LOKESH	SHYAM KUMAR	Male	500	447	89.4			89.4
2	LAXMI <sup>*</sup>	AMRIT SAGAR	Female	500	436	87.2			87.2
3	CHAMAN BHARDWAJ	LAXMAN BHARDWAJ	Male	500	414	82.8			82.8
4	DURGESH KUMAR	KALA NATH	Male	500	399	79.8			79.8
5	DAKSHLATA CHANDRA	BUDDESHWAR CHANDRA	Female	500	390	78			78
6	KISHOR CHANDRA	SAUKHI LAL CHANDRA	Male	500	341	68.2			68.2
7	GULSHAN KUMAR	MOHARSAY	Male	500	335	67		- A MARINA MARINA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	67
8	BHOJRAJ	DASHARAM RATHIYA	Male	500	327	65.4			65.4
9	SUYASH KUMAR	NETRAM	Male	500	326	65.2		1	65.2
10	UMA	MOHAR SAY	Female	500	321	64.2			64.2
11	PAUL SHANTEY	MANA RAM SHANTEY	Male	500	337	67.4			64.03
12	NEEL SINGH	SHYAM KUMAR	Male	500	276	55.2	NCC/NSS Cadet who participates in in	15	63.48
13	KHEL KUMAR SIDAR	DORI LAL SIDAR	Male	500	309	61.8	Participation in ini		61.8
14	ANUJ LAHARE	AMBE LAL	Male	500	306	61.2			61.2
15	SHIV KUMAR MAHILANGE	RAM NARAYAN MAHILANGE	Male	500	304	60.8	1944 19		60.8
16	DEEPAK KUMAR	TULSI RAM	Male	500	302	60.4			60.4
17	SANJAY KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR	Male	500	310	62	<ul> <li>(e) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i</li></ul>	a contract and a second second of the second	58.9
18	PANKAJ KUMAR VIJENDRA	MOHIT RAM VIJENDRA	Male	500	292	58.4			58.4
19	NISHA SURYAWANSHI	HARIRAM	Female	500	287	57.4			57.4
20	GULSHAN KUMAR	DHANIRAM	Male	500	287	57.4			57.4
21	YUMESH KUMAR	DEV SINGH	Male	500	287	57.4			57.4
22	SANJAY KUMAR JANGDE	DHANI RAM JANGDE	Male	500	286	57.2			57.2
23	HARI KRISHNA SINGH CHANDRA	NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH	Male	500	283	56.6			56.6
24	CHANDRAHAS MALAKAR	JOTRAM MALAKAR	Male	500	283	56.6			56.6

PINKU       26     NEHA KUMARI AJGALLE       27     MAYANK KUMAR       28     SEEMA       29     SUMITRA KUMARI       30     POOJA       31     GOVARDHAN       32     LEKH RAM	SHANKAR LAL DULLICHAND KAMESHWAR SINGH DUKALU RAM CHAIT RAM BYASNARAYAN RAM KUMAR	Male Female Male Female Female Female Male	500 500 500 500 500 500 500	282 266 260 260 244 241 232	56.4 ≈ 53.2 52 52 48.8 48.2 46.4	NSS/NCC/Scouts A		56.4 53.2 52 49.4 48.8 48.2	
32 LEKH RAM	NARAYAN	Male Male	500 500	232	46.4	NSS/NCC/Scouts A Certificate	2	48.2 47.33	
								43.4	

नोट — 01. समस्त प्रमाण पत्र के सत्यापन पश्चात पात्र पायें जाने पर प्रवेश दिया जावेगा। असत्य पाये जाने पर प्रवेश स्वतः निरस्त माना जावेगा।

Webere frenti vielos 12022 frenti vilos 12022

e

प्राचार्य 01-08-22

and a

शासकीय महाविद्यालय जैजैपुर